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FactSheet
Technical

Made in the

Features:    Guaranteed absolute freshness.  Vitamins are highly susceptible to light,
heat and air. Liquid vitamin supplements begin losing their potency the day it is made.
With RED LINE, You control full potency.

Directions for Use:    Mix contents of package with one (1) quart of clean water. Shake
well and give 1-2 ounces per day.

Product:

Packaging: 80 gm packet - 20 packets per box

Ingredients:   Ascorbic Acid, Biotin, Calcium Chloride, Calcium Iodate, Choline Bitartrate,
Cobalt Sulfate, Copper Sulfate, Cyanocobalamin (B12), Folic Acid, Iron Sulfate, Iron
Methionine, Magnesium Sulfate, Manganese Sulfate, Manganese Methionine Complex,
Menadione Sodium Bisulfite Complex, (Vit K), Niacinamide, Pantothenic Acid, Potassium
Chloride, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Sodium Chloride, Sodium
Saccharin, Sodium Selenite, Thiamine Hydrochloride, (B1), Vitamin A Supplement,
Vitamin D Supplement, Vitamin E Supplement, Zinc Sulfate.

RED LINE
BLOOD TONIC MIX

               Organic iron source. RED LINE is the first product to utilize organic sources
of iron in a blood tonic. This translates into greater bio-availability of nutrients due
to the unique solubility of the vital trace mineral. What this means to you is the
enhanced ability of red blood cells to transport oxygen to oxygen depleted muscle
fibers.

VITAMIN A
VITAMIN D
VITAMIN E
MENADIONE
THIAMINE
RIBOFLAVIN
NIACIN
PANTOTHENIC ACID
PYRIDOXINE
CHOLINE
FOLIC ACID
BIOTIN

24,000 IU
2,500 IU

35 IU
2.5 MG
60 MG
20 MG
60 MG
24 MG
10 MG

220 MG
10 MG

.025 MG

VITAMIN B-12
POTASSIUM
SULFUR
MAGNESIUM
MANGANESE
ZINC
IRON
COPPER
COBALT
SELENIUM
IODINE

120 MCG
120 MG
350 MG

15 MG
40 MG
90 MG

350 MG
48 MG
1.4 MG

.5 MG

.5 MG

Typical ingredients per finished ounce (30 ml)


