

Technical Technical Hactsheet

Product:



Packaging: 80 gm packet - 20 packets per box

Ingredients: Ascorbic Acid, Biotin, Calcium Chloride, Calcium Iodate, Choline Bitartrate, Cobalt Sulfate, Copper Sulfate, Cyanocobalamin (B12), Folic Acid, Iron Sulfate, Iron Methionine, Magnesium Sulfate, Manganese Sulfate, Manganese Methionine Complex, Menadione Sodium Bisulfite Complex, (Vit K), Niacinamide, Pantothenic Acid, Potassium Chloride, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Sodium Chloride, Sodium Saccharin, Sodium Selenite, Thiamine Hydrochloride, (B1), Vitamin A Supplement, Vitamin D Supplement, Vitamin E Supplement, Zinc Sulfate.

Directions for Use: Mix contents of package with one (1) quart of clean water. Shake well and give 1-2 ounces per day.

Features: Guaranteed absolute freshness. Vitamins are highly susceptible to light, heat and air. Liquid vitamin supplements begin losing their potency the day it is made. With RED LINE, You control full potency.

Organic iron source. RED LINE is the first product to utilize organic sources

Organic iron source. **RED LINE** is the first product to utilize organic sources of iron in a blood tonic. This translates into greater bio-availability of nutrients due to the unique solubility of the vital trace mineral. What this means to you is the enhanced ability of red blood cells to transport oxygen to oxygen depleted muscle fibers.

Typical ingredients per finished ounce (30 ml)

VITAMIN A	24,000 IU	VITAMIN B-12	120 MCG
VITAMIN D	2,500 IU	POTASSIUM	120 MG
VITAMIN E	35 IU	SULFUR	350 MG
MENADIONE	2.5 MG	MAGNESIUM	15 MG
THIAMINE	60 MG	MANGANESE	40 MG
RIBOFLAVIN	20 MG	ZINC	90 MG
NIACIN	60 MG	IRON	350 MG
PANTOTHENIC ACID	24 MG	COPPER	48 MG
PYRIDOXINE	10 MG	COBALT	1.4 MG
CHOLINE	220 MG	SELENIUM	.5 MG
FOLIC ACID	10 MG	IODINE	.5 MG
BIOTIN	.025 MG		



P.O. Box 164 • St. Matthews, SC 29135 (803) 874-4858 • Fax: (803) 655-7791

www.equi-fab.com • Email: sales-equifab@sc.rr.com